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TENON BRACKET

The RENO TENON BRACKETS are designed to mount to a round or square steel pole 4-inches and larger.
The outside diameter of the tenon is 2 3/8” working perfectly with the standard Slip-Fitter accessory.

  FEATURES
 2 3/8” horizontal tenon

 Square pole or wall mount

 Powder coated steel  

 Adjustable slot mounting holes

 

 Matte Black Finish

 Custom colours available

 10 year warranty

ROUND & SQUARE MOUNT                                 

Date: Project Name:

Type: Part Number:

DESCRIPTION

RENO-RPSTRENO-SPST

TENON MOUNT

ORDER# MODEL# DESCRIPTION

R59301 RENO-SPST SIDE TENON BRACKET – 7” SQUARE TENON

R59302 RENO-RPST SIDE TENON BRACKET – 5” ROUND TENON

WARRANTY

10
YR
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Date: Project Name:

Type: Part Number:

DIMENSIONS

185.4mm
(7.3”)

61mm (2.4”)

180.3mm (7.1”)

99.1mm
(3.9”)

162.6mm
(6.4”)

61mm (2.4”)

203.2mm
(8”)

78.7mm
(3.1”)
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